Blutspenden in 53844 Troisdorf bis zum 10.12.2026

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

15.01.2026
15:30-19:00 Uhr

05.03.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.03.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.04.2026
15:30-19:00 Uhr

28.05.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2026
15:30-19:00 Uhr

03.09.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.09.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.10.2026
15:30-19:00 Uhr

10.12.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Troisdorf 53842 - Spich
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Im Wiesengrund 3

Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf
Stadthalle Troisdorf
Kolner Str. 167

Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf
Stadthalle Troisdorf
Kolner Str. 167

Troisdorf 53842 - Spich
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Im Wiesengrund 3

Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf
Stadthalle Troisdorf
Kolner Str. 167

Troisdorf 53842 - Spich
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Im Wiesengrund 3

Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf
Stadthalle Troisdorf
Kolner Str. 167

Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf
Stadthalle Troisdorf
Kolner Str. 167

Troisdorf 53842 - Spich
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Im Wiesengrund 3

Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf
Stadthalle Troisdorf
Kolner Str. 167



