

Blutspenden in 53844 Troisdorf bis zum 10.12.2026

Do	15.01.2026 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53842 - Spich Evangl. Gemeindehaus Im Wiesengrund 3
Do	05.03.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf Stadthalle Troisdorf Kölner Str. 167
Do	12.03.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf Stadthalle Troisdorf Kölner Str. 167
Do	23.04.2026 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53842 - Spich Evangl. Gemeindehaus Im Wiesengrund 3
Do	28.05.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf Stadthalle Troisdorf Kölner Str. 167
Do	09.07.2026 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53842 - Spich Evangl. Gemeindehaus Im Wiesengrund 3
Do	03.09.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf Stadthalle Troisdorf Kölner Str. 167
Do	24.09.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf Stadthalle Troisdorf Kölner Str. 167
Do	22.10.2026 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53842 - Spich Evangl. Gemeindehaus Im Wiesengrund 3
Do	10.12.2026 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Troisdorf 53840 - Troisdorf Stadthalle Troisdorf Kölner Str. 167